

Present:- Sri Pradip Kr Adhikary(WBJO00916)

Mat 469 of 2024
WBNP 0600-1480-2024

Order no. 09 Dated – 04-07-2025

Today is fixed for Framing of issue .

Ld PO is leave on duties .

Petitioner files hazira and present .

Respondent file hazira through lawyer and pay 1000 / CP to petitioner .

Issue framed in seperat sheets .

Fix 13-08-2025 for evidence .

D & C by me

Additional District Judge,
F.T.C.-2 ,Bongaon,