

Present:- Sri Mrityunjay Karmakar (JO Code WB00917)

Mat 469 of 2024  
WBNP 0600-1480-2024

Order no. 14 Dated –30-01-2026

Today is fixed for evidence .  
Petitioner files hazira through lawyer .  
Respondent take no steps . Adjourned .  
Fix 21-02-2026 for evidence .

D & C by me

Additional District Judge,  
F.T.C.-2 ,Bongaon,